
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Mazzardi
Scuri
Pachera
Dossi
Mazzardi
Cortinovis
Buizza
Pedrali
Ruggeri
Remondi
Ambrosioni
Gambarini
Maietta
Laffranchi
Carminati
Pesenti
Lumassi
Rinaldi
Remondi
Valcher
Bettinelli

Graziano
Gianbattista
Carlo
Edoardo
Fabrizio
Ivan
Marco
Luca
Mattia
Giuliano
Matteo
Gianpietro
Giovanni
Roberto
Diego
Marco
Adam
Rinaldo
Marcello
Matteo
Mattia

ASD Joe Sport Costa Volpino

Società Pesca Sport Zogno (Fishing Trade)

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

Società Pescatori Al Bra

ASD Joe Sport Costa Volpino

S.P.S. Molinello (Maver)

ASD Joe Sport Costa Volpino

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

S.P.S. Molinello (Maver)

ASD Joe Sport Costa Volpino

ASD Joe Sport Costa Volpino

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

Società Pesca Sport Zogno (Fishing Trade)

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

Società Pesca Sport Zogno (Fishing Trade)

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

3.5
3.5
4.5
5.5
6.5
7.0

10.0
10.0
11.5
12.0
12.0
12.5
13.5
14.0
15.0
15.0
18.0
18.5
21.0
21.0
23.0

1 - 2½

2½- 1

2 - 2½

4½- 1

1 - 5½

4½- 2½

7½- 2½

4½- 5½

4½- 7

2½- 9½

8 - 4

5½- 7

4 - 9½

9 - 5

5½- 9½

7½- 7½

14 - 4

11 - 7½

7 -14

14 - 7

9 -14

3.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

8.0

12.5

11.0

12.0

11.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

18.0

18.0

21.0

21.5

23.0

1 - 2

3 - 1

2 - 3

4 - 1

1 - 6

6 - 2

8 - 3

3 - 5

5 - 7½

2 - 9

8 - 4

5 - 6

4 -10

9 - 5

6 - 9

7 - 8

14 - 4

11 - 7

7 -14

14 - 7½

9 -14

21

21

19

18

21

17

15

15

13

9

12

7

6

9

5

6

7

6

7

4

1

25,640

25,040

23,120

22,020

25,540

20,560

18,140

18,580

15,740

11,220

14,680

8,560

7,180

11,120

6,100

7,300

8,400

7,240

8,500

4,840

1,160
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

22
23
24
24
24
24
28
29
29

Cavadini
Rossi
Tombini
Buelli
Cermuta
Buttinoni
Boninelli
Brembilla
Invernizzi

Enzo
Andrea
Oscar
Giovanni
Carmine
Umberto
Pierpaolo
Maurizio
Stefano

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

GPSD Bergamo Spinning

23.5
24.0
25.5
25.5
25.5
25.5
26.0
28.0
28.0

14 - 9½

10 -14

11½-14

11½-14

11½-14

11½-14

12 -14

14 -14

14 -14

24.0

24.0

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

26.0

28.0

28.0

14 -10

10 -14

11½-14

11½-14

11½-14

11½-14

12 -14

14 -14

14 -14

2

3

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

2,380

3,680

0

0

0

0

1,340

0

0
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